
BT Bid Tabulation

1000333 - School of Nursing Building 1Building: AEC Project #:P00022043

Project Name: Renovate First Floor West

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/02/2025Bid Pack Name:  

The Albert M 

Higley Co

Ideal 

Contracting LLC

Aristeo 

Construction 

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

KASCO LLC ONeal 

Construction 

Brix Corporation DeMaria 

Building 

Krull 

Construction 

Proposal $1,270,300 $1,343,000 $1,350,000 $1,368,000 $1,380,000 $1,685,000 Declined Declined Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Declined

Alternate 1 - Provide the DEDUCT 

price to delete work in Area B 

involving painting walls and 

replacing existing flooring and wall 

$-11,750 $-7,400 $-18,000 $-10,000 $-7,000 $-16,395 Declined Declined Declined

Alternate 2 - Provide the DEDUCT 

price to delete work in Area A 

regarding the proposed custom 

casework bookcases in offices 

$-5,525 $-4,500 $-1,700 $-4,000 $-5,000 $-3,439 Declined Declined Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide the DEDUCT 

price to delete work in Area C 

regarding the proposed 

hollow-metal-framed clerestory 

$-1,125 $-470 $-2,800 $-2,000 $-1,000 $-2,202 Declined Declined Declined

Alternate 4 - Provide the DEDUCT 

price to provide 45-minute 

fire-rated half-lite hollow-metal 

door and frame in Door 1160 

$-1,055 $-2,344 $-1,200 $-6,000 $-8,000 $-1,338 Declined Declined Declined

Total Alternates $-19,455 $-14,714 $-23,700 $-22,000 $-21,000 $-23,374 Declined Declined Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Declined Declined

Completion Date or Days 11/01/2025 11/01/2025 11/01/2025 11/01/2025 11/01/2025 11/01/2025 Declined Declined Declined

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 04/02/2025



BT Bid Tabulation

1000333 - School of Nursing Building 1Building: AEC Project #:P00022043

Project Name: Renovate First Floor West

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/02/2025Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

DeMaria Building Company Incorporatedþ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Krull Construction Company Incorporatedþ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Ideal Contracting LLC Bid Clarifications attached to Bidder's Bid Proposal.¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Brix Corporation þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/02/2025Austin Anderson 04/02/25

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106888_1Print Date: 04/02/2025


